
Wall bracket type "S" Art. Number 128070

Wall bracket type "S"
Galv. steel. Incl. 2 plastic plugs.

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

MECHANICAL

Main material

Clearence from wall | mm

Tube dimension

Diameter | mm

Packing QTY

Product Height | mm

Product Depth | mm

Packaging Height | m

Packaging Width | m

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Total Weight | kg

Remarks

5702661280702

Galvanized steel

250 mm

Ø 25

Ø 25 mm

1

500 mm

250 mm

0.030 m

0.290 m

0.410 m

0.004 m3

1.000 kg

0.000 kg

1.000 kg

incl. 2 plastic plugs
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