



Wall bracket type "S"

Art. Number 128070



Wall bracket type "S"
Galv. steel. Incl. 2 plastic plugs.

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number 5702661280702

MECHANICAL

Main material	Galvanized steel
Clearence from wall mm	250 mm
Tube dimension	Ø 25
Diameter mm	Ø 25 mm
Packing QTY	1
Product Height mm	500 mm
Product Depth mm	250 mm
Packaging Height m	0.030 m
Packaging Width m	0.290 m
Packaging Depth m	0.410 m
Packaging Volume m ³	0.004 m ³
Net Weight kg	1.000 kg
Tara Weight kg	0.000 kg
Total Weight kg	1.000 kg
Remarks	incl. 2 plastic plugs